
Date Day Particulars

31.08.25 Sunday School Reopens after the Summer Break

21.09.25 Sunday Half Yearly Assessment Begins

07.10.25 Tuesday Half Yearly Assessment Ends

09.10.25 Thursday Appreciation Day for June & September 2025 Student of the Month

18.10.25 Saturday Parent Teacher Meeting - 3 (Paper Verification)

22.10.25 Wednesday Half Yearly Assessment Result Declaration

26.10.25 to

30.10.25

Sunday to 

Thursday
Mid Term Break 

02.11.25 Sunday School Reopens after Mid Term Break

29.11.25 Saturday Annual Day 

30.11.25 Sunday Non Instructional Day

01.12.25 Monday Appreciation Day for October & November 2025 - Student of the Month

08.12.25 Monday MA - 3 Begins for Grade V

09.12.25 Tuesday MA - 3 Begins for Grade III & IV

15.12.25 Monday MA - 3 Ends for Grade III to V

17.12.25 Wednesday Last Working Day before Winter Break

18.12.25 Thursday Qatar National Day Holiday

21.12.25 Sunday Winter Break Begins

25.12.25 Thursday Christmas Holiday

05.01.26 Monday School Reopens after the Winter Break

26.01.26 Monday Indian Republic Day Holiday

31.01.26 Saturday Annual Atheletic Meet

01.02.26 Sunday Appreciation Day for December 2025 & January 2026 SOM

10.02.26 Tuesday Qatar National Sports Day - Holiday

15.02.26 Sunday Grade III to V - Annual Assessment Begins

18.02.26 Wednesday Holy Ramadan Month Begins 

25.02.26 Wednesday Grade III & IV - Annual Assessment Ends

26.02.26 Thursday Grade V - Annual Assessment Ends

01.03.26 Sunday Bridgecourse Begins

02.03.26 Monday Parent Teacher Meeting - 4 (Paper verification)

12.03.26 Thursday Annual Assessment Result Declaration

15.03.26 Sunday Eid-Al-Fitr Holiday begins 

                                                             Approved By                                                   Date

                                                      Ms. Bhavna Vijaykumar S                                   28.08.2025

                                                             Principal

Prepared By

Ms. Anitha Ramanan

Cluster Coordinator

LOYOLA INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL

Oasis Campus, Al Wukair

Academic Year 2025-2026

Important Dates for Grade III to V

Note:

Activities and Assessment Planners will be shared separetely. Activities & Assessments will be conducted as per the 

Planners.

This is a tentative calendar and subject to change as per the instructions from the Ministry of Education and Higher

Education.


